Place

O O~ WDN PR

Palm Beach Yacht Club

Estuary Series 2009 Race 2
"Free Spirit Trophy"
Sunday 20th Dec. 2009

Line Honours "Flying Colours II"

Div Yacht Member Start
Time
1 Flying Colours Il Jim Gordon 1:00:00
1 Liquidity Ken Berkeley 1:00:00
2 Boambolo II John Levy 1:00:00
1 Blueprint Rob Slack 1:00:00
1 Dictator Geoffret Croshaw  1:00:00
2 Free Spirit John Buggy 1:00:00

Finish Time

2:50:57
2:55:50
3:04:30
3:00:10
3:17:45
3:37:08

Line
Position
1

o O w AN

Elapse
Time
01:50:57
01:55:50
02:04:30
02:00:10
02:17:45
02:37:08

H/C

1.340
1.314
1.264
1.350
1.214
1.129

Correct
Time
2:28:40
2:32:12
2:37:22
2:42:14
2:47:14
2:57:24

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

H/C Next
Race
1.380
1.347
1.274
1.340
1.187
1.095



	Sheet1

