## Palm Beach Yacht Club Estuary Series 2009 Race 2 "Free Spirit Trophy" Sunday 20th Dec. 2009 Line Honours "Flying Colours II"

Place	D	iv Yacht	Member	Start	Finish Time	Line	Elapse	H/C	Correct	H/C Next
				Time		Position	Time		Time	Race
1	1	Flying Colours II	Jim Gordon	1:00:00	2:50:57	1	01:50:57	1.340	2:28:40	1.380
2	1	Liquidity	Ken Berkeley	1:00:00	2:55:50	2	01:55:50	1.314	2:32:12	1.347
3		2 Boambolo II	John Levy	1:00:00	3:04:30	4	02:04:30	1.264	2:37:22	1.274
4	1	Blueprint	Rob Slack	1:00:00	3:00:10	3	02:00:10	1.350	2:42:14	1.340
5	1	Dictator	Geoffret Croshaw	1:00:00	3:17:45	5	02:17:45	1.214	2:47:14	1.187
6		2 Free Spirit	John Buggy	1:00:00	3:37:08	6	02:37:08	1.129	2:57:24	1.095

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race